
LOT 133 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 4.

814-1147, 858-2180, 889-752, DC 

RATCLIFFE EDWARD P JR/RATCLIFFE LINDA S
537 NW ZACK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-433

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/26/2022 JS 0.54 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

182,825
14,057
35,000

231,882
30,638

201,244
HX HB 51,411

149,833
231,882

0

234,582

1443/2597 7/28/2021 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOLIZ PHILLIP N

RATCLIFFE EDWARD P 

0889/0752 9/30/1999 WD Q V 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

G BISHOP

SOLIZ
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000042687 Roof Replacement 13,389 09/03/2021

16272 SFR 265 10/21/1999

2022HX Base Yr

537 NW ZACK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,954 114.2460 127.96 250,034 2000 2000 0 0 0 26.88 73.12

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1575

BAS 1,575 100 1,575 147,364

FGR 550 55 302 28,256

FOP 30 30 9 842

FOP 100 30 30 2,807

FOP 128 30 38 3,555

2,383 1,954 182,825

BAS= W15 FOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W28 FGR= W6 FOP= N8 W16 S8E16$
W16 S25 E22 N25$ S41 E17 N11 E10 FOP= S5 E6 N5 W6$ E6 S5 E12
N24 W2 N11$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,894.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,841

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 23 368.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,416

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 40 40 1,600.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,600

14,057

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


